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SBSAV16000_2897847_006 E D 08946 42106

MR GURANSHSINGH VIRK

242 39A AVE NW

EDMONTON AB

T6T 2K3

08946

11815 BRAMALEA ROAD

BRAMPTON ONTARIO L6R 3S9

Your account number:
08946 05602 86

Questions?
Call 1 800 4-SCOTIA
(1 800 472-6842)

For online account access:
www.scotiabank.comYour Preferred Package account summary

Opening Balance on January 1, 2026 $2,091.92

Minus total withdrawals $4,134.75

Plus total deposits $3,877.87

Closing Balance on January 31, 2026 $1,835.04

Here's what happened in your account this statement period

Amounts Amounts
Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)

Jan 1 Opening Balance 2,091.92

Jan 2 Point of sale purchase 50.00 2,041.92
Apos Beercade Edmonton ABCA

Jan 2 Deposit 25.00 2,066.92
52908242 Free Interac E-Transfer

Jan 2 Business PAD 20.00 2,046.92
Creditresources

Jan 5 Point of sale purchase 50.00 1,996.92
Opos Arc Transit Online Edmonton ABCA

Jan 5 Point of sale purchase 46.35 1,950.57
Apos Walmart Store # Edmonton ABCA

Jan 6 Loans 111.95 1,838.62
Icash

Jan 7 Withdrawal 600.00 1,238.62
69151174 Free Interac E-Transfer

Jan 7 Point of sale purchase 7.34 1,231.28
Opos Tim Hortons #1935 Edmonton ABCA

Jan 7 Withdrawal 443.00 788.28
69870369 Free Interac E-Transfer

Jan 7 Withdrawal 535.00 253.28
69874720 Free Interac E-Transfer

Jan 9 Withdrawal 30.00 223.28
75120699 Free Interac E-Transfer
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MR GURANSHSINGH VIRK

Your Preferred Package account
January 1 to January 31, 2026 08946 05602 86

Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Amounts Amounts
Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)

continued on next page

Page 2 of 3

Jan 10 Withdrawal 200.00 23.28
76372584 Free Interac E-Transfer

Jan 13 Point of sale purchase 20.00 3.28
Opos Arc Transit Online Edmonton ABCA

Jan 13 Deposit 150.00 153.28
83102241 Free Interac E-Transfer

Jan 13 Point of sale purchase 144.82 8.46
Apos Walmart Store # Edmonton ABCA

Jan 15 Deposit 1,951.83 1,960.29
87607155 MB-Dep

Jan 15 Point of sale purchase 6.77 1,953.52
Opos Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-775ONCA

Jan 16 Point of sale purchase 20.00 1,933.52
Opos Arc Transit Online Edmonton ABCA

Jan 16 Point of sale purchase 6.81 1,926.71
Apos Safeway #8898 Edmonton ABCA

Jan 19 Point of sale purchase 40.00 1,886.71
Opos Freedom Mobile 877-946-318ONCA

Jan 19 Service charge 12.50 1,874.21
PC-Fee

Jan 19 Point of sale purchase 5.00 1,869.21
Apos Arc Transit Bus

Jan 20 Error correction 5.00 1,874.21
Apos Arc Transit Bus Edmonton ABCA

Jan 20 Point of sale purchase 4.25 1,869.96
Apos Arc Transit Bus Edmonton ABCA

Jan 20 Point of sale purchase 10.00 1,859.96
Arc Churchill Fvm Edmonton ABCA

Jan 21 Point of sale purchase 7.00 1,852.96
Opos Arc Transit Online Edmonton ABCA

Jan 22 Withdrawal 597.00 1,255.96
03958848 Free Interac E-Transfer

Jan 22 Withdrawal 500.00 755.96
03964748 Free Interac E-Transfer

Jan 22 Withdrawal 465.00 290.96
03994790 Free Interac E-Transfer

Jan 23 Point of sale purchase 20.00 270.96
Opos Arc Transit Online Edmonton ABCA
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MR GURANSHSINGH VIRK

Your Preferred Package account
January 1 to January 31, 2026 08946 05602 86

Here's what happened in your account (continued)

Amounts Amounts
Date Transactions withdrawn ($) deposited ($) Balance ($)

Page 3 of 3

Jan 26 Withdrawal 30.00 240.96
11905258 Free Interac E-Transfer

Jan 26 Withdrawal 30.00 210.96
12005665 Free Interac E-Transfer

Jan 26 Point of sale purchase 10.48 200.48
Opos Tim Hortons #1935 Edmonton ABCA

Jan 26 Withdrawal 50.00 150.48
13867475 Free Interac E-Transfer

Jan 29 Point of sale purchase 50.00 100.48
Opos Arc Transit Online Edmonton ABCA

Jan 30 Deposit 1,746.04 1,846.52
23537557 MB-Dep

Jan 30 Point of sale purchase 9.20 1,837.32
Apos Walmart Store # Edmonton ABCA

Jan 30 Point of sale purchase 2.28 1,835.04
Apos Walmart Store # Edmonton ABCA

Jan 31 Closing Balance $1,835.04
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